DATE

23.4.19
23.4.19
7.5.19

7.5.19
7.5.19

FROM/TO

IWC

IWC

Shanklin Green Towns
Plastic Free Shanklin
IW Armed forces day

SHANKLIN TOWN COUNCIL
GRANTS PAID/RECEIVED
2019-2020

DETAILS

Precept
Transitionary Grant
Grant (IW)

Grant (IW)

Grant

PAID

750.00

750.00
100.00

RECEIVED

285,000.00
2,918.00



