SHANKLIN TOWN COUNCIL GRANTS PAID/RECEIVED 2019-2020

DATE	FROM/TO	DETAILS	PAID	RECEIVED
23.4.19	IWC	Precept		285,000.00
23.4.19	IWC	Transitionary Grant		2,918.00
7.5.19	Shanklin Green Towns	Grant (IW)	750.00	
7.5.19	Plastic Free Shanklin	Grant (IW)	750.00	
7.5.19	IW Armed forces day	Grant	100.00	